

Release no. 29/2013

Columbus acquires shares from minority shareholders in Columbus Norway

Columbus A/S has today entered into an agreement with the minority shareholders in Columbus Norway about acquisition of their shares so that Columbus now owns 100% of Columbus Norway. The acquisition price is not disclosed. The acquisition of the shares will not affect the announced expectations to revenues and EBITDA in 2013.

"Norway is an important market for Columbus, and therefore we have chosen to take advantage of the pre-emptive right to acquire the shares from the minority shareholders so that we now own 100% of the shares in Columbus Norway. This is a natural step in our business and market focusing", says Thomas Honoré, CEO in Columbus.

Contact for further details

CFO, Hans Henrik Thrane, T: (+45) 70 20 50 00.

Translation: In the event of any inconsistency between this document and the Danish language version, the Danish language version shall be the governing version.